
Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark 
(Eligible/Not 

Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

1 2527383 Valanka Jilda Rebelo Unreserved MINORITY 1 Eligible
2 2529877/2529245 Chaitali Dattaram Naik Other Backward 2 Eligible
3 2527737 Alpita Ajit Zambodkar Unreserved 3 Eligible
4 2530804 Fleeta Dacosta Other Backward 4 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
5 2526455 Siyaa Girish Sansgiri Unreserved 5 Eligible
6 2529301 Arushka Valankanni Coutinho Unreserved MINORITY 6 Eligible
7 2530590/2530588 Esha Palkar Scheduled Tribe 7 Eligible
8 2529617 Walusha Pearl Silva Unreserved MINORITY 8 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
9 2529948 Mehnaz Naregal Unreserved 9 Eligible Residence required during Counselling

10 2529366 Munzalin Sayed Unreserved 10 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
11 2530238/2530021 Leann Cynthia Fernandes Unreserved MINORITY 11 Eligible
12 2529584/2529206 Priti Carvalho Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 12 Eligible
13 2528483 Racheal Averly Da Costa Unreserved MINORITY 13 Eligible
14 2529727/2529332 Sruti Yeshwant Naik Unreserved 14 Eligible
15 2530391/2529276 Taniya Shetke Unreserved 15 Eligible
16 2529355/2527451 Glita Travasso Unreserved 16 Eligible
17 2527837 Liquesha Marilyn Fernandes Unreserved MINORITY 17 Eligible
18 2526216 Sarah Dsouza Unreserved MINORITY 18 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
19 2530256 Sanica Santosh Sawant Unreserved 19 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
20 Shravani Rajesh Kanekar Unreserved 20 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
21 2526859 Raina Gomes Unreserved 21 Eligible
22 2530043 Marvel Janisha Valery Gomes Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 22 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
23 2529862 Shifa Mulla Unreserved 23 Eligible
24 2529907/2528897 Sharel Afonso Unreserved MINORITY 24 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
25 2525209/2525015 Rachel Sarah Fernandes Unreserved MINORITY 25 Eligible
26 2529897/2529890 Aishwarya Ajit Tendulkar Unreserved 26 Eligible
27 2530005/2530001 Ruth Dsouza Unreserved 27 Eligible
28 Swizel Anna Mendes Unreserved 28 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
29 2528047/2525203 Aditi Sangam Naik Other Backward 29 Eligible
30 2528754 Chionia Libania Colaco Unreserved 30 Eligible
31 2530234/2530221 Nausheen Sayed Unreserved 31 Eligible

B.Ed in English(General)
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32 2527917/2527688 Danisha Rodrigues Unreserved Economically Weaker 32 Eligible
33 2524973/2524968 Anishell Alexia Travasso Unreserved 33 Eligible
34 2524885 Ritika Raju Naik Other Backward 34 Eligible
35 2528349/2526588 Narissa Verilda Braganza Unreserved MINORITY 35 Eligible
36 2530217/2530213 Rouella Fatima Barreto Unreserved MINORITY 36 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
37 Felosha Swizel Dias Unreserved 37 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
38 2525252/2525250 Khushi Pramod Powar Unreserved 38 Eligible
39 2529879/2529240 Dias Zelita Sera Unreserved MINORITY 39 Eligible
40 2524284 Urvi Netaji Naik Unreserved 40 Eligible
41 Abid Ayub Khan Unreserved 41 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
42 2530442 Maithili Desai Unreserved Economically Weaker 42 Eligible EWS required during Counselling
43 2525685/2525624 Shania Leah Dsa Unreserved MINORITY 43 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
44 2530279/2530029 Joslyn Joy Pereira Unreserved MINORITY 44 Eligible
45 2530266/2524103 Pearl Jasmine Sequeira Unreserved MINORITY 45 Eligible
46 Saanika Parag Parobo Unreserved 46 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
47 2530255/2528401 Marisa Mabel Rodrigues Other Backward 47 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
48 2530589/2530586 Virginia Alzira Cicy Dias Unreserved MINORITY 48 Eligible
49 2529138 Prajwal Kushali Malik Scheduled Tribe 49 Eligible
50 2530570/2530520 Eshika Rocha Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 50 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
51 2530218/2530212 Priyanka Gopinath Bansode Unreserved 51 Eligible
52 2524781/2524780 Maithili Mahesh Salelkar Unreserved 52 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
53 2530503/2528145 Mildred Fernandes Unreserved MINORITY 53 Eligible
54 2525096/2524571 Aruna Ladu Gaude Scheduled Tribe 54 Eligible
55 2529863/2529861 Ansu Susan Sabu Unreserved 55 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
56 2530819 Sahili Gaude Scheduled Tribe 56 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
57 Megha Sunil Thorbole Unreserved 57 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
58 2530171/2530135 Safa Shaikh Unreserved 58 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
59 Walusha Eliora Dsouza Unreserved 59 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
60 2530198/2530018 Ritusha Ramdas Tari Other Backward 60 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
61 2530364/2530320 Pradnya Dhaktu Naik Other Backward 61 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
62 2530839 Srayasi Biswas Scheduled Caste 62 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
63 2528910/2527639 Sachi Vikas Usgaonkar Unreserved 63 Eligible
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64 2530573 Afnan Fakruddin Darvesh Unreserved 64 Not Eligible Not Eligible for English
65 2528746/2528632 Manaswi Sandeep Naik Other Backward 65 Eligible Residence & Caste certificate required during Counselling
66 2530040 Grace Noemia Dmello Unreserved MINORITY 66 Eligible
67 2530292 Kesia Devendra Prabhu Desai Unreserved 67 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
68 2530436 Sanakousar Tintani Unreserved 68 Not Eligible Residence not available & Marksheet not clear
69 2530306 Sania Banu Mohammed Sayeed Khan Unreserved 69 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
70 2526348/2526241 Janet Juanith Mascarenhas Unreserved MINORITY 70 Eligible
71 2530122/2530120 Jason Gonsalves Unreserved MINORITY 71 Eligible
72 2530281 Rachel Gale Coutinho Unreserved MINORITY 72 Eligible
73 2529641/2529628 Kum. Diksha Prashant Gaunkar Scheduled Tribe 73 Eligible
74 Rhea Savia Rodrigues Unreserved 74 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
75 2530825/2530173 Souza Swizel Perpetual Unreserved 75 Eligible
76 2530856 Yadika Gauns Dessai Unreserved 76 Eligible
77 Umme Kulsum Konnur Unreserved 77 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
78 2530202/2529427 Velaska Leah Gomes Unreserved MINORITY 78 Eligible
79 Abhishek Sanjay Savaikar Unreserved 79 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
80 2530820/2530299 Tejas Tulasidas Tarale Unreserved 80 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
81 2530424/2530423 Easha Sunil Govekar Other Backward 81 Eligible
82 2530335 Sandhya S Jaiswar Unreserved 82 Eligible
83 2530433 Shivani Gajanan Kumbhar Unreserved 83 Eligible
84 Neeti Alias Tisha Rupesh Kamat Unreserved 84 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
85 Bencia Brima Costa Unreserved 85 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
86 2530150/2530101 Godlane Charlotte Mendes Unreserved MINORITY 86 Eligible
87 2530435 Roshni Vagji Unreserved 87 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
88 Kiran Kannu Mestri Unreserved 88 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
89 Avila Mascarenhas Scheduled Tribe 89 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
90 2524089/2524022 Rose Mary Menezes Unreserved MINORITY 90 Eligible
91 Mitali Deepak Shirodkar Unreserved 91 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
92 Iyola Maria Costa Silva Unreserved 92 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
93 Lashauna Fernandes Other Backward 93 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
94 2530329/2530327 Ayesha B Nadaf Unreserved 94 Eligible
95 Kanaka Dattaprasad Desai Unreserved 95 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
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96 Vinaya V. Palkar Other Backward 96 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
97 2530126 Sangarsha Janu Tivrekar Scheduled Tribe 97 Eligible
98 Shamita Shantaram Shilkar Other Backward 98 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
99 2530537/2530536 Mayelle Fernandes Other Backward 99 Eligible Residence required during Counselling

100 2529997/2529996 Alina Alvira Tereza Unreserved MINORITY 100 Eligible
101 2526002 Viya Mukund Harmalkar Unreserved 101 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
102 2530321/2526927 Sabah Parveen Shaikh Unreserved 102 Eligible
103 2526883 Anju Shripad Shenvi Salelkar Unreserved Economically Weaker 103 Eligible
104 Sanjana Babgo Ghadi Scheduled Tribe 104 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
105 Shruti Udesh Gauns Unreserved 105 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
106 2529872 Sakshi Santosh Amonkar Other Backward 106 Eligible
107 2529865 Vishakha Digambar Sawant Unreserved PwD 107 Eligible Residence & Marksheet required during Counselling
108 Sefali Gopi Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 108 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
109 2530827 Shwarya Sudesh Kolgaonkar Other Backward 109 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
110 2530759 Azelia Muriel Rodrigues Unreserved MINORITY 110 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
111 2530550 Shrutika Mahadev Naik Unreserved 111 Eligible
112 2530670 Karishma Rama Gawde Scheduled Tribe 112 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
113 2529936/2529931 Vaibhavi Udpikar Unreserved 113 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
114 2526817/2526798 Shazel Dmello Unreserved 114 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
115 2530081 Jyoti Sharma Unreserved 115 Not Eligible Not Eligible for English
116 Avner Victor Jesus Fernandes Unreserved 116 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
117 2530572/2530571 Amisha Sunil Govekar Other Backward 117 Eligible
118 2530304/2530296 Kimberly Shweta Monteiro Unreserved MINORITY 118 Not Eligible Not Eligible for English
119 2524156 Neha Narayan Chingali Unreserved 119 Not Eligible Not Eligible for English
120 2530461 Veda Vithoba Gaonkar Unreserved 120 Eligible
121 2530735/2530732 Shreeya Vishwas Naik Other Backward 121 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
122 2529903 Jessinia Fernandes Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 122 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
123 2527817 Melissa Drusilla Pritty Fernandes Unreserved 123 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
124 Muskaan Shaikh Unreserved 124 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
125 2530446/2530441 Jaishree Ashok Naik Unreserved 125 Eligible
126 2530463/2530462 Alia Colaco Unreserved MINORITY 126 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
127 2530438 Alisha Anand Kinalkar Other Backward 127 Eligible
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128 2530508 Simran Monteiro Unreserved 128 Eligible
129 Pooja Ravi Jainapur Unreserved 129 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
130 Purva Nandkumar Ayare Unreserved 130 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
131 2530583 Naik Leena Tukaram Other Backward 131 Eligible
132 2530591/2530530 Calida Dsouza Unreserved MINORITY 132 Eligible
133 Vineet Satyawan Naik Other Backward 133 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
134 2530348 Sarita Ajay Singh Unreserved 134 Not Eligible Unclear Documents
135 2526041 Jairaj Rajesh Dessai Unreserved 135 Eligible
136 Frazel Olivia Dias Unreserved 136 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
137 Rohini Velip Scheduled Tribe 137 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
138 Purva Sanjay Shenvi Usgaonkar Unreserved 138 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
139 Kabita Lbk Unreserved 139 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
140 2530412 Nilkam Baban Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 140 Not Eligible Backlog, Result Awaited
141 Devika Thulo Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 141 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
142 2524069 Aasma Salim Sheikh Unreserved 142 Not Eligible Not Eligible for English
143 2528515 Azmatulla Khan Unreserved 143 Eligible
144 2526347/2526321 Pinky Kushali Jalmi Scheduled Tribe 144 Not Eligible Not Eligible for English
145 2530548 Mahak Ashraf Sadekar Unreserved 145 Not Eligible Not Eligible for English
146 Asifa Dsilva Unreserved 146 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
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1 2529877/2529245 Chaitali Dattaram Naik Other Backward Class 2 Eligible
2 2530804 Fleeta Dacosta Other Backward Class 4 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
3 2528047/2525203 Aditi Sangam Naik Other Backward Class 29 Eligible
4 2524885 Ritika Raju Naik Other Backward Class 34 Eligible
5 2530255/2528401 Marisa Mabel Rodrigues Other Backward Class 47 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
6 2530198/2530018 Ritusha Ramdas Tari Other Backward Class 60 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
7 2530364/2530320 Pradnya Dhaktu Naik Other Backward Class 61 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
8 2528746/2528632 Manaswi Sandeep Naik Other Backward Class 65 Eligible Residence & Caste certificate required during Counselling
9 2530424/2530423

/2530410
Easha Sunil Govekar Other Backward Class 81 Eligible

10 Lashauna Fernandes Other Backward Class 93 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
11 Vinaya V. Palkar Other Backward Class 96 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
12 Shamita Shantaram Shilkar Other Backward Class 98 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
13 2530537/2530536 Mayelle Fernandes Other Backward Class 99 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
14 2529872 Sakshi Santosh Amonkar Other Backward Class 106 Eligible
15 2530827 Shwarya Sudesh Kolgaonkar Other Backward Class 109 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
16 2530572/2530571

/2530429
Amisha Sunil Govekar Other Backward Class 117 Eligible

17 2530735/2530732
/2530316

Shreeya Vishwas Naik Other Backward Class 121 Eligible Residence required during Counselling

18 2530438 Alisha Anand Kinalkar Other Backward Class 127 Eligible
19 2530583 Naik Leena Tukaram Other Backward Class 131 Eligible
20 Vineet Satyawan Naik Other Backward Class 133 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth

B.Ed in English(Other Backward Class)
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1 2530839 Srayasi Biswas Scheduled Caste 62 Eligible Residence required during Counselling

B.Ed in English(Scheduled Caste)
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1 2530590/2530588 Esha Palkar Scheduled Tribe 7 Eligible
2 2529584/2529206 Priti Carvalho Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 12 Eligible
3 2530043 Marvel Janisha Valery Gomes Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 22 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
4 2529138 Prajwal Kushali Malik Scheduled Tribe 49 Eligible
5 2530570/2530520 Eshika Rocha Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 50 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
6 2525096/2524571 Aruna Ladu Gaude Scheduled Tribe 54 Eligible
7 2530819 Sahili Gaude Scheduled Tribe 56 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
8 2529641/2529628

/2529579
Kum. Diksha Prashant Gaunkar Scheduled Tribe 73 Eligible

9 Avila Mascarenhas Scheduled Tribe 89 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
10 2530126 Sangarsha Janu Tivrekar Scheduled Tribe 97 Eligible
11 Sanjana Babgo Ghadi Scheduled Tribe 104 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
12 Sefali Gopi Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 108 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
13 2530670 Karishma Rama Gawde Scheduled Tribe 112 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
14 2529903 Jessinia Fernandes Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 122 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
15 Rohini Velip Scheduled Tribe 137 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
16 2530412 Nilkam Baban Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 140 Eligible Backlog, Result Awaited
17 Devika Thulo Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 141 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
18 2526347/2526321 Pinky Kushali Jalmi Scheduled Tribe 144 Not Eligible UG Subject is not English

B.Ed in English(Scheduled Tribe)
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1 2527917/2527688 Danisha Rodrigues Unreserved Economically Weaker Section, MINORITY 32 Eligible
2 2530442 Maithili Desai Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 42 Eligible EWS required during Counselling
3 2526883 Anju Shripad Shenvi Salelkar Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 103 Eligible

B.Ed in English(Economically Weaker Section)
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1 2527383 Valanka Jilda Rebelo Unreserved MINORITY 1 Eligible
2 2529301 Arushka Valankanni Coutinho Unreserved MINORITY 6 Eligible
3 2529617 Walusha Pearl Silva Unreserved MINORITY 8 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
4 2530238/2530021 Leann Cynthia Fernandes Unreserved MINORITY 11 Eligible
5 2529584/2529206 Priti Carvalho Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 12 Eligible
6 2528483 Racheal Averly Da Costa Unreserved MINORITY 13 Eligible
7 2527837 Liquesha Marilyn Fernandes Unreserved MINORITY 17 Eligible
8 2526216 Sarah Dsouza Unreserved MINORITY 18 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
9 2530043 Marvel Janisha Valery Gomes Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 22 Eligible Residence required during Counselling

10 2529907/2528897 Sharel Afonso Unreserved MINORITY 24 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
11 2525209/2525015

/2524383
Rachel Sarah Fernandes Unreserved

MINORITY
25 Eligible

12 2527917/2527688 Danisha Rodrigues Unreserved Economically Weaker 
Section, MINORITY

32 Eligible

13 2528349/2526588 Narissa Verilda Braganza Unreserved MINORITY 35 Eligible
14 2530217/2530213 Rouella Fatima Barreto Unreserved MINORITY 36 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
15 2529879/2529240

/2529207
Dias Zelita Sera Unreserved

MINORITY
39 Eligible

16 2525685/2525624 Shania Leah Dsa Unreserved MINORITY 43 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
17 2530279/2530029 Joslyn Joy Pereira Unreserved MINORITY 44 Eligible
18 2530266/2524103 Pearl Jasmine Sequeira Unreserved MINORITY 45 Eligible
19 2530589/2530586 Virginia Alzira Cicy Dias Unreserved MINORITY 48 Eligible
20 2530570/2530520 Eshika Rocha Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 50 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
21 2530503/2528145 Mildred Fernandes Unreserved MINORITY 53 Eligible
22 2530040 Grace Noemia Dmello Unreserved MINORITY 66 Eligible
23 2526348/2526241 Janet Juanith Mascarenhas Unreserved MINORITY 70 Eligible
24 2530122/2530120 Jason Gonsalves Unreserved MINORITY 71 Eligible
25 2530281 Rachel Gale Coutinho Unreserved MINORITY 72 Eligible
26 2530202/2529427 Velaska Leah Gomes Unreserved MINORITY 78 Eligible
27 2530150/2530101 Godlane Charlotte Mendes Unreserved MINORITY 86 Eligible

B.Ed in English(MINORITY)
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28 2524089/2524022
/2523950

Rose Mary Menezes Unreserved MINORITY 90 Eligible

29 2529997/2529996
/2529922

Alina Alvira Tereza Unreserved MINORITY 100 Eligible

30 2530759 Azelia Muriel Rodrigues Unreserved MINORITY 110 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
31 2530304/2530296 Kimberly Shweta Monteiro Unreserved MINORITY 118 Not Eligible B.Sc hence not eligible for English
32 2529903 Jessinia Fernandes Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 122 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
33 2530463/2530462

/2530455
Alia Colaco Unreserved MINORITY 126 Eligible Residence required during Counselling

34 2530591/2530530 Calida Dsouza Unreserved MINORITY 132 Eligible
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1 2529865 Vishakha Digambar Sawant Unreserved PwD 107 Eligible Residence required during Counselling, No TY Marksheet

B.Ed in English(PwD)


